
 

IPER PG BUS ROUTE -2023-24 
BUS ROUTE - : 2 BUS COORDINATOR : MR. VIKAS SHRIVASTAVA 

CELL NO: 7000949004, 7771810339 

BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

DWARKADHAM BUS STOP 08.00 

KAROND BUS STOP  08.05 

BMHRC 08.08 

D.I.G BUS STOP 08.15 

BHOPAL TALKIES 08.19 

SANGAM BUS STOP 08.23 

PUSHPA NAGAR BUS STOP 08.27 

PRABHAT BUS STOP 08.32 

GOVINDPURA BUS STOP 08.34 

C – PATE BUS STOP 08.40 

KALPANA NAGAR 08.47 

PIPLANI PETROL PUMP 08.50 

AWADPURI BUS STOP 08.55 

MAHATMAGANDHI SCHOOL 09.00 

BAJRANG MARKET BUS STOP 09.04 

AIIMS BUS STOP 09.08 

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS STOP 09.10 

IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 

1. Students are advised to reach their bus stop 05 minutes before the schedule 
time. 

2. All students must carry their I card and bus pass. 

 
(Admin Office) 


